PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:COMPOSITE Trinidad Series 343
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 34301-E26)
DESCRIPTION
Incon Lighting's Trinidad 343 series is ideal for coastal areas. This
fixture is Wildlife/Turtle ready with a certified screw in lamp
(lamp not included). It is dark sky friendly and is easily re-
lamped via open bottom.
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
E26 Medium Base
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
343 5 - Black
1 - White
E26 - Medium Base
• Black or White Finish
• Fade & Rust Resistant Composite Construction
• Open Bottom & Closed Top Design
• Dark Sky Compliant
• Wildlife & Turtle Ready (with certified lamp)
• Medium E26 Socket (PAR30 75W Max)
• Wall Mount Only
• Minimum Starting Temp -20ºF
• UL Listed for Wet Locations
Wet
Location
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 08/24            www.inconlighting.com/343
Specifications subject to change without notice
FEATURES
Wall Mount
Only
3
Medium
Base
• LED A19 or PAR30 Ready (Bulb Not Included)
• 75W PAR30 Max
-
ADDITIONAL NOTES
5"
12"
7 3/4"
HCMT:
4 7/8"
0 - Open Bottom